Tempus Open - Lovisa Svedensten

Lovisa Svedensten

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:45.13 AQUA-poang: 184 Datum: 2020-02-01 Tavling:
Vasterbybadet Race 2020

Tid

00:45.13

00:49.90

00:50.17

00:51.55

00:53.83

AQUA
184
136
133
123

108

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-02-01

2019-03-23

2019-05-05

2018-12-02

2018-03-24

Tavling

Vasterbybadet Race 2020
Sjérovarsimmet 2019
Varsimiaden 2019
Hostsimiaden VSSF

Sjérévarsimmet


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=319330
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=319330&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=319330&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=319330&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=319330&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date

